
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Alfons BAKELANTS
K.O.L.
Omloop : 04
Afstand : 4110m
Tijd : 1:16:20 (18'34"/km)

20/25 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Patrick WALLAERT 0:38:07
2. Louis SEGHERS 0:39:23
3. Guy TIREZ 0:40:11

1. 78 00:09:14 311m 29'41"/km
2. 79 00:04:11 00:13:25 327m 12'48"/km
3. 100 00:03:47 00:17:12 198m 19'06"/km
4. 75 00:02:49 00:20:01 184m 15'18"/km
5. 101 00:13:54 00:33:55 236m 58'54"/km
6. 129 00:02:45 00:36:40 110m 25'00"/km
7. 102 00:02:40 00:39:20 172m 15'30"/km
8. 125 00:04:34 00:43:54 327m 13'58"/km
9. 131 00:04:12 00:48:06 131m 32'04"/km

10. 70 00:03:43 00:51:49 291m 12'46"/km
11. 146 00:07:08 00:58:57 645m 11'04"/km
12. 107 00:03:49 01:02:46 261m 14'37"/km
13. 127 00:03:42 01:06:28 253m 14'37"/km
14. 86 00:07:12 01:13:40 418m 17'13"/km
15. 69 00:01:33 01:15:13 145m 10'41"/km
16. 999 00:01:07 01:16:20 106m 10'32"/km
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